## WATER/SEWER DEPARTMENT VILLAGE OF MALONE **343 WAST MAIN STREET MALONE, NY 12953** (518) 483-4570

## **SEWER SERVICE (TAP) APPLICATION**

I (We), \_\_\_\_\_, Property Owner(s), do hereby

make application to connect the building located, or to be located, at: Tax Map ID#:

Address: \_\_\_\_\_\_, with the sewer

system owned by the VILLAGE OF MALONE as part of its sanitary sewer system.

I (We) agree to abide, where applicable, by the following conditions:

- 1. I (We) agree to pay the sum of **\$50.00** Dollars (cash, credit, or check) for the privilege of connecting to the main sewer line owned by the VILLAGE OF MALONE as a part of its sanitary sewer system. THIS FEE MUST BE PAID BEFORE ANY SERVICES CAN BE RENDERED.
- 2. I (We) agree to pay all costs of materials and labor needed to connect to the sewer service system owned by the VILLAGE OF MALONE. THIS FEE MUST BE PAID WITHIN THIRTY DAYS OF BEING INVOICED.
- 3. I (We) agree to comply with all the Rules and Regulations now made, or to be made, by the Village of Malone, relative to sewerage disposal and the use of its said sewer. This includes the prescribed quarterly rental charges.
- 4. I (We) specifically agree to release, and do release, the VILLAGE OF MALONE and its agents, employees and assigns of and from any and all liability with respect to any damage to my (our) property resulting from the installation on my (our) property of fixtures below ground level.

Number of Business and/or Commercial Units and Type:

Number of Domestic Units (Separate Dwelling Units):

Number of Toilets:

Number of Tubs, Sinks or Showers:

Located Inside or Outside of Village Limits:

Property Owner's Signature:	Date:
Telephone Number:	
Official Use Only:	
DPW Supervisor:	Date:
Application Approved by Board of Trustees on:	
Date Sewer Tap Completed:	Date Account Updated:
Materials:	Cost: \$
Labor:	Cost: \$
Equipment:	Cost: \$
Size Pipe Utilized:	
Location on Property:	
Location Sketch:	

1			
1			
1			
1			
1			
1			
1			